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name first name title e-mail department

Stülke Jörg Prof. jstuelk@gwdg.de General Microbiology

Hoppert Michael PD mhopper@gwdg.de General Microbiology

Daniel Rolf Prof. rdaniel@gwdg.de Genomic and Applied microbiology

Risomondo Jeanine Dr. jrismon@gwdg.de General Microbiology

Liesegang Heiko PD hlieseg@gwdg.de Genomic and Applied microbiology

name first name title e-mail department

Braus Gerhard Prof. gbraus@gwdg.de Molecular Microbiology and Genetics

deVries Jan Prof. devries.jan@uni-goettingen.de Applied bioinformatics

Heimel Kai Prof. kheimel@gwdg.de Molecular Microbiology and Genetics

Kramer Wilfried PD wkramer@gwdg.de Molecular Genetics

Krebber Heike Prof. heike.krebber@biologie.uni-goettingen.de Molecular Genetics

Nordzieke Daniela Dr. daniela.nordzieke@biologie.uni-goettingen.de Molecular Genetics

Pöggeler Stefanie Prof. spoegge@gwdg.de Genetics of Eukaryotic Microorganisms

Valerius Oliver Dr. ovaleri@gwdg.de Molecular Microbiology and Genetics

name first name title e-mail department

Gatz Christiane Prof. cgatz@uni-goettingen.de Plant Molecular Biology and Physiology

Lipka Volker Prof. Volker.Lipka@biologie.uni-goettingen.de Plant Cell Biology

Spallek Thomas Dr. thomas.spallek@uni-goettingen.de Plant Molecular Biology and Physiology

Teichmann Thomas PD tteichm@gwdg.de Plant Cell Biology

name first name title e-mail department

Dickmanns Achim Dr. adickma@uni-goettingen.de Molecular Structural Biology

Ficner Ralf Prof. rficner@uni-goettingen.de Molecular Structural Biology

Fischer Niels Dr. niels.fischer@mpibpc.mpg.de MPI-nat: Structural Dynamics

Lührmann Reinhard Prof. reinhard.luehrmann@mpibpc.mpg.de MPI-nat: Cellular Biochemistry

Neumann Piotr Dr. pneuman2@uni-goettingen.de Molecular Structural Biology

Stark Holger Prof. hstark1@gwdg.de MPI-nat: Structural Dynamics

name first name title e-mail department

Feußner Ivo Prof. ifeussn@uni-goettingen.de Plant Biochemistry

Hadacek Franz PD fhadace@uni-goettingen.de Plant Biochemistry

Janshoff Andreas Prof. ajansho@gwdg.de Institute for Physical Chemistry

Steinem Claudia Prof. csteine@gwdg.de Institute of Organic and Biomolecular Chemistry

name first name title e-mail department

Tittmann Kai Prof. ktittma@uni-goettingen.de Bioanalytics

Chari Ashwin Dr. ashwin.chari@mpibpc.mpg.de MPI-nat: Structural Biochemistry and Mechanisms

Rodnina Marina Prof. rodnina@mpibpc.mpg.de MPI-nat: Physical Biochemistry

Simeth Nadja Prof.    nadja.simeth@uni-goettingen.de Institute of Organic and Biomolecular Chemistry

FM: core module

VM: advanced module

SKM: key competence module

M: "scientific project management" +
Master thesis

FM:
VM:

SKM:
M:

M.Bio.106
M.Bio.116, M.Bio.126
M.Bio.156, M.Bio.166
M.Bio.131, Master

modules

FM:
VM:

SKM:
M:

M.Bio.101
M.Bio.111, M.Bio.121
M.Bio.141, M.Bio.151, M.Bio.161
M.Bio.131, Master

modules

Core discipline "Cell- and molecular biology of plant-microbe-interactions"

FM:
VM:

SKM:
M:

M.Bio.104
M.Bio.114, M.Bio.124
M.Bio.144
M.Bio.131, Master

M.Bio.107
M.Bio.117, M.Bio.127
M.Bio.157, M.Bio.167
M.Bio.131, Master

modules

modules

Authorized examiners
Molecular Life Sciences: Microbiology, Biotechnology and Biochemistry

Core discipline "General and applied microbiology"
modules

modules

M.Bio.102
M.Bio.112, M.Bio.122
M.Bio.142, M.Bio.152, M.Bio.162
M.Bio.131, Master

Core discipline "Molecular genetics and microbial cell biology"

FM:
VM:

SKM:
M:

M.Bio.108
M.Bio.118, M.Bio.128
M.Bio.158, M.Bio.166
M.Bio.131, Master

Core discipline "Biochemistry and biophysics"

Core discipline "Enzyme catalysis and chemical biology"

FM:
VM:

SKM:
M:

Core discipline "Structural biochemistry"

FM:
VM:

SKM:
M:


